
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 16 December 2020

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GIARRE Last start winner RIC, 11/12/2020, R3, P 1P 1P 6C 4/1/3R. Nicolaou 522485 5/4244

 2 KNOCKABOUT SUE Weighted points score NOW, 07/11/2020, R6, P 4P 7P 2P 4/1/2F. Sanotti 520284 6/4192

 3 SENOR FURY 1 Weighted points score DAP, 10/12/2020, R9, P 3P 1P 6P 4/1/3A. Bell 499537 5/4177

 4 GOOD ODDS RAMBO Last start winner RIC, 09/12/2020, R6, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3A. Bell 531159 2/1160

 5 FIBRILLATION Last start winner RIC, 29/11/2020, R1, P 1P 5P 5/4K. Coleman 529692 1/0105

 6 SNIPES Last start placegetter RIC, 09/12/2020, R6, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3R. Brewer 529646 2/1195

 7 OPTIMUS DUSTY Last start placegetter RIC, 09/12/2020, R7, P 2P 6P 5P 5/4N. Auld 497307 7/0156

 8 FOXZAMI VENOM Last start placegetter RIC, 09/12/2020, R6, P 2P 2P 8P 5/4R. Howard 528225 1/0141

 9 BOSTON FOCUS 1 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 11/12/2020, R12, P 7Y 6P 6Y 5/3D. Gatt 486779 3/184

 10 MISS PETITE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/12/2020, R8, P 7P 5P 3P 5/3M. Nicolaou 486553 2/1165

 11 PINK LILLY Weighted points score WPK, 31/10/2020, R8, C 7C 4C 5P 5/4J. Callaughan 528289 5/0158

 12 OPTIMUS STEEL Weighted points score RIC, 09/12/2020, R8, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1N. Auld 497308 10/5144

 13 BANJO'S LEGACY Weighted points score BAT, 30/11/2020, R10, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2R. Gold 495462 4/2143

 14 INEPT Weighted points score BUL, 01/12/2020, R11, P 3P 8P 5P 5/4S. Evans 520458 2/0141

 15 KARIJINI JAKIT Weighted points score RIC, 11/12/2020, R10, P 5P 4P 3P 5/3M. Lee 507770 2/1138

 16 TANHAJI Weighted points score GBN, 06/10/2020, R2, Y 1Y 2P 2P 5/4D. Warren 527325 1/0136

 17 CAN'T DANCE Weighted points score RIC, 09/12/2020, R10, M 2M 3M 7M 5/2A. Wade 475229 3/2135

 18 DIRECT CHARLM 2 Weighted points score GBN, 13/11/2020, R5, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4R. Muscat 524956 1/0132

 19 LATE NIGHT MEET 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/12/2020, R6, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4P. Daly 529635 1/0129

 20 MAGIC FORTNIGHT Weighted points score RIC, 06/12/2020, R10, P 5P 2P 4P 5/1J. Grief 493982 8/3129

 21 MUST DO Weighted points score LIT, 31/10/2020, R9, Y 6Y 7P 7P 5/1R. Board 507674 6/4125

 22 OPTIMUS REX Weighted points score BUL, 24/11/2020, R11, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4N. Auld 497306 2/0124

 23 JOHN JOHN DORY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/12/2020, R5, P 5P 5P 8P 5/3A. Bell 527956 2/1123

 24 MEMORIES ONE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R9, C 7C 3C 7P 5/3J. Callaughan 508722 5/1118

 25 YOUNG RODGER 1 Weighted points score BUL, 08/12/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 5P 5/2A. Bell 495932 6/2117

 26 FULL OF MOJO Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2020, R9, P 6P 6P 2P 5/2N. Auld 520860 3/2110

 27 STATEN ISLAND Weighted points score RIC, 11/12/2020, R10, P 7P 6P 3P 5/3M. Lee 488762 2/1108

 28 MOTOWN PRINCE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/12/2020, R4, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4R. Nicolaou 528115 1/095

 29 LITTLE MISS BRO Weighted points score RIC, 13/12/2020, R3, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4M. Lee 490901 1/093
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RIC Wednesday, 16 December 2020
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 30 JILLIBY STORM 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/12/2020, R10, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4E. Anderson 491613 3/075

 31 MONEY RUN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/12/2020, R8, P 8P 5P 5P 5/3R. Nicolaou 522228 2/169

 32 GIMME STRENGTH Weighted points score DUB, 12/12/2020, R11, P 7P 7P 8P 5/3A. Provest 474742 3/163

 33 SET TO BE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/12/2020, R6, P 8P 8P 7P 5/2R. Nicolaou 521345 4/263

 34 YA MUM 1 Weighted points score GBN, 04/12/2020, R4, P 6P 8P 5Y 5/4E. Anderson 442720 2/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 GOOD ODDS RAMBO Last start winner RIC, 09/12/2020, R6, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3A. Bell 531159 2/1160

 2 FIBRILLATION Last start winner RIC, 29/11/2020, R1, P 1P 5P 5/4K. Coleman 529692 1/0105

 3 SNIPES Last start placegetter RIC, 09/12/2020, R6, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3R. Brewer 529646 2/1195

 4 OPTIMUS DUSTY Last start placegetter RIC, 09/12/2020, R7, P 2P 6P 5P 5/4N. Auld 497307 7/0156

 5 FOXZAMI VENOM Last start placegetter RIC, 09/12/2020, R6, P 2P 2P 8P 5/4R. Howard 528225 1/0141

 6 BOSTON FOCUS 1 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 11/12/2020, R12, P 7Y 6P 6Y 5/3D. Gatt 486779 3/184

 7 MISS PETITE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/12/2020, R8, P 7P 5P 3P 5/3M. Nicolaou 486553 2/1165

 8 PINK LILLY Weighted points score WPK, 31/10/2020, R8, C 7C 4C 5P 5/4J. Callaughan 528289 5/0158

 9 OPTIMUS STEEL Weighted points score RIC, 09/12/2020, R8, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1N. Auld 497308 10/5144

 10 BANJO'S LEGACY Weighted points score BAT, 30/11/2020, R10, P 4P 3P 2P 5/2R. Gold 495462 4/2143

 11 INEPT Weighted points score BUL, 01/12/2020, R11, P 3P 8P 5P 5/4S. Evans 520458 2/0141

 12 KARIJINI JAKIT Weighted points score RIC, 11/12/2020, R10, P 5P 4P 3P 5/3M. Lee 507770 2/1138

 13 TANHAJI Weighted points score GBN, 06/10/2020, R2, Y 1Y 2P 2P 5/4D. Warren 527325 1/0136

 14 CAN'T DANCE Weighted points score RIC, 09/12/2020, R10, M 2M 3M 7M 5/2A. Wade 475229 3/2135

 15 DIRECT CHARLM 2 Weighted points score GBN, 13/11/2020, R5, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4R. Muscat 524956 1/0132

 16 MAGIC FORTNIGHT Weighted points score RIC, 06/12/2020, R10, P 5P 2P 4P 5/1J. Grief 493982 8/3129

 17 LATE NIGHT MEET 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/12/2020, R6, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4P. Daly 529635 1/0129

 18 MUST DO Weighted points score LIT, 31/10/2020, R9, Y 6Y 7P 7P 5/1R. Board 507674 6/4125

 19 OPTIMUS REX Weighted points score BUL, 24/11/2020, R11, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4N. Auld 497306 2/0124

 20 JOHN JOHN DORY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/12/2020, R5, P 5P 5P 8P 5/3A. Bell 527956 2/1123

 21 MEMORIES ONE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R9, C 7C 3C 7P 5/3J. Callaughan 508722 5/1118

 22 YOUNG RODGER 1 Weighted points score BUL, 08/12/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 5P 5/2A. Bell 495932 6/2117

 23 FULL OF MOJO Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2020, R9, P 6P 6P 2P 5/2N. Auld 520860 3/2110

 24 STATEN ISLAND Weighted points score RIC, 11/12/2020, R10, P 7P 6P 3P 5/3M. Lee 488762 2/1108

 25 MOTOWN PRINCE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/12/2020, R4, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4R. Nicolaou 528115 1/095

 26 LITTLE MISS BRO Weighted points score RIC, 13/12/2020, R3, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4M. Lee 490901 1/093

 27 JILLIBY STORM 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/12/2020, R10, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4E. Anderson 491613 3/075

 28 MONEY RUN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/12/2020, R8, P 8P 5P 5P 5/3R. Nicolaou 522228 2/169

 29 GIMME STRENGTH Weighted points score DUB, 12/12/2020, R11, P 7P 7P 8P 5/3A. Provest 474742 3/163

 30 SET TO BE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/12/2020, R6, P 8P 8P 7P 5/2R. Nicolaou 521345 4/263

 31 YA MUM 1 Weighted points score GBN, 04/12/2020, R4, P 6P 8P 5Y 5/4E. Anderson 442720 2/063
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPER BY TWO Weighted points score MAT, 07/12/2020, R7, P 2P 1P 2P 1/3R. Howard 508711 8/7294

 2 PRANCING DIVA 2 Last start winner RIC, 11/12/2020, R11, P 1P 1P 4P 2/1/3R. Brewer 526633 7/6315

 3 AUTUMN SUN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R7, P 5P 1P 3P 2/1/2R. Board 487848 12/5243

 4 MEEKA'S BOY BILL Weighted points score RIC, 13/12/2020, R8, P 4P 3P 7P 2/1/1A. Bell 528260 7/6228

 5 MERCY RAINS Last start placegetter RIC, 13/12/2020, R8, P 3P 4P 2P 4/1/1S. Simonetta 500892 8/6237

 6 NO ROOM Last start placegetter RIC, 25/11/2020, R10, P 3P 6P 2P 4/1/2T. Vella-Powell 499356 6/5195

 7 ZETLAND GIRL Dropping in grade RIC, 06/12/2020, R11, P 4P 5P 4P 4/1/3D. Croser 524915 6/5228

 8 OFF ROAD GAL Weighted points score RIC, 09/12/2020, R12, M 2M 4P 1P 4/1/2V. Farrugia 472104 10/5232
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 1 AFTERMATH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 27/11/2020, R2, P 1P 2P 5/4S. Sultana 528252 1/0149

 2 ICE KING Weighted points score RIC, 09/12/2020, R3, P 1P 5/4G. Frazer 531161 1/0151

 3 KURO WARRIOR Weighted points score RIC, 09/12/2020, R5, P 1P 5/4R. Walter 529671 1/0151

 4 ON THE BUS Weighted points score RIC, 09/12/2020, R4, P 1P 5/4R. O'Brien 535110 1/0151

 5 BIG PIKACHU Weighted points score RIC, 09/12/2020, R1, P 1P 4P 5/4V. Sultana 536897 1/0110

 6 OUR DASHER 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 09/12/2020, R1, P 2P M/1C. Rushworth 532779 0/0134

 7 BIG TRUMP BANNER Last start placegetter RIC, 09/12/2020, R4, P 2P 4P M/1B. Gibbons 528827 0/0101

 8 SENORITA JOY Last start placegetter RIC, 09/12/2020, R2, P 2P 4P M/1S. Sealey 533702 0/0101

 9 NICK'S TANK Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 13/12/2020, R2, P

RIC, 09/12/2020, R3, P

3P 2P 4P M/1A. Marshall 528176 0/0112

 10 CYPRUS 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 09/12/2020, R5, P 8P 2P 6P M/1F. Wotton 520466 0/068
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 1 ZIPPING HORACE Last start placegetter RIC, 09/12/2020, R5, P 3P 5P M/1T. Simmons 529852 0/088

 2 SARAH SAILFISH 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 09/12/2020, R1, P 3P 7P 5P M/1A. Bell 527961 0/064

 3 CYPRUS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 09/12/2020, R5, P 8P 2P 6P M/1F. Wotton 520466 0/068

 4 HOTEL WOOLSHED First start M/1D. Warren 527327 0/00

 5 RAGLAN BEN First start M/1M. Murphy 526235 0/00

 6 WINSTON BEAU 1 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 09/12/2020, R1, P 4P M/1R. Walter 530060 0/058

 7 SLEEK FURY Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 09/12/2020, R3, P 5P M/1T. Vella-Powell 531359 0/050

 8 JOHANNA JEWEL 2 Weighted points score BUL, 08/12/2020, R1, P 4P 4P 5P M/1A. Bell 528833 0/057

 9 JUDGMENT FAY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/12/2020, R2, P 5P 7P 5P M/1F. Wotton 526409 0/052

 10 ELLA LOPEZ 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/12/2020, R3, P 6P 7P 8P M/1M. Wotton 520456 0/040

 11 ZSA ZSA EXPRESS Weighted points score RIC, 09/12/2020, R1, P 8P 5P M/1S. Sealey 531979 0/039

 12 OPTIMUS SOPHIE Weighted points score RIC, 09/12/2020, R5, P 5P 8P 8P M/1N. Auld 528224 0/036

 13 STAR SABATA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/12/2020, R1, P 6P 8P M/1A. Marshall 528194 0/035
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 1 ABSURDLY Weighted points score RIC, 09/12/2020, R11, P 7P 3P 1P 4/1/2A. Bell 497442 9/8216

 2 SENOR FURY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 10/12/2020, R9, P 3P 1P 6P 4/1/3A. Bell 499537 5/4177

 3 PEYTON MAY Last start winner RIC, 09/12/2020, R9, P 1P 4P 5P 5/2R. Howard 526216 5/2204

 4 PAY ATTENTION Last start placegetter RIC, 11/12/2020, R5, P 2P 3P 2P 5/3P. Boyd 525007 2/1246

 5 MALT AND SCOTCH Last start placegetter RIC, 11/12/2020, R8, P 3P 1P 2P 5/1A. Wade 528726 4/3240

 6 GO BANANAS Last start placegetter RIC, 09/12/2020, R9, P 2P 2P 6P 5/3D. Warren 529919 2/1186

 7 SWIFT HEIDI Last start placegetter RIC, 11/12/2020, R4, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4M. Codd 499503 1/0165

 8 HAROLD Last start placegetter RIC, 09/12/2020, R8, P 2P 7P 3P 5/2A. Kada 488117 3/2159

 9 NANGAR HAWKE Last start placegetter RIC, 13/12/2020, R7, P 3P 7P 7P 5/2J. Chapman 487659 9/2138

 10 RITZA RED HEAD Last start placegetter RIC, 13/12/2020, R5, P 2P 4P 5P 5/2M. Farrugia 529682 3/2126

 11 SOLITARY OAKS Last start Provincial winner DUB, 05/12/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4J. Chapman 531138 1/0151

 12 TAN CAN GO 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 11/12/2020, R9, P 1P 8P 1P 5/4H. Sarkis 526358 2/0121

 13 BILLY BUCCA Dropping in grade RIC, 13/12/2020, R6, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1A. Bell 499826 5/4240

 14 DRUMS OF WAR Dropping in grade RIC, 25/11/2020, R11, P 6P 7P 3P 5/1D. Hall 498025 5/4144

 15 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 12/12/2020, R10, C 6C 3C 1P 5/3M. Murphy 526873 6/1202

 16 MISS PETITE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/12/2020, R8, P 7P 5P 3P 5/3M. Nicolaou 486553 2/1165

 17 CROWN OF THORNS Weighted points score RIC, 29/11/2020, R2, P (FEL)P 1P 2P 5/4M. Murphy 529839 1/0153

 18 DIRECT CHARLM 1 Weighted points score GBN, 13/11/2020, R5, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4R. Muscat 524956 1/0132

 19 SHEZ GOOD BRO Weighted points score WPK, 09/12/2020, R10, P 7P 2P 2P 5/1N. Saloum 489900 4/3129

 20 LATE NIGHT MEET 1 Weighted points score RIC, 09/12/2020, R6, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4P. Daly 529635 1/0129

 21 TOUR OF DUTY Weighted points score RIC, 09/12/2020, R8, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1P. Withers 496913 6/3126

 22 PAY DAY BRIAN Weighted points score RIC, 09/12/2020, R10, M 5M 5P 8P 5/1N. Auld 476260 6/3124

 23 ZARA TIARA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 30/11/2020, R9, P 4P 7P 6P 5/3T. Campbell 521617 4/1123

 24 JOHN JOHN DORY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/12/2020, R5, P 5P 5P 8P 5/3A. Bell 527956 2/1123

 25 MEMORIES ONE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R9, C 7C 3C 7P 5/3J. Callaughan 508722 5/1118

 26 YOUNG RODGER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 08/12/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 5P 5/2A. Bell 495932 6/2117

 27 MISS RUBELLY Weighted points score DUB, 12/12/2020, R8, P 5P 8P 7P 5/2A. Provest 494466 5/2112

 28 WOMEN IN UNIFORM 2 Weighted points score GBN, 11/12/2020, R9, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4A. Wade 499360 3/0105

 29 STRONG CHARLM 2 Weighted points score GBN, 13/11/2020, R9, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4R. Muscat 524955 1/0105

 30 MAGIC MAVIS Weighted points score WPK, 25/11/2020, R7, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4J. Callaughan 531372 1/0102

 31 THREE SQUARES Weighted points score RIC, 11/12/2020, R10, P 4P 5P 6P 5/3B. Barnes 500834 4/1100
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P 4/5 400 NONE
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 32 DANCE FOR NANCE 3 Weighted points score RIC, 11/12/2020, R7, P 8P 3P 6P 5/3H. Sarkis 526359 2/199

 33 MOTOWN PRINCE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 11/12/2020, R4, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4R. Nicolaou 528115 1/095

 34 BOSTON FOCUS 2 Weighted points score PPK, 12/12/2020, R6, Y 7Y 6P 6Y 5/3D. Gatt 486779 3/184

 35 BLINKS Weighted points score RIC, 11/12/2020, R8, P 5P 8P 6P 5/1K. Clunne 498583 4/381

 36 LATE NIGHT INN Weighted points score RIC, 09/12/2020, R12, M 5M 8P 4P 5/1P. Daly 472106 12/676

 37 JILLIBY STORM 2 Weighted points score DUB, 12/12/2020, R10, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4E. Anderson 491613 3/075

 38 DIANA ROMAN Weighted points score RIC, 11/12/2020, R12, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4L. Fletcher 496669 1/072

 39 MONEY RUN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/12/2020, R8, P 8P 5P 5P 5/3R. Nicolaou 522228 2/169

 40 YA MUM 2 Weighted points score GBN, 04/12/2020, R4, P 6P 8P 5Y 5/4E. Anderson 442720 2/063

 41 SET TO BE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/12/2020, R6, P 8P 8P 7P 5/2R. Nicolaou 521345 4/263
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 16 December 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PEYTON MAY Last start winner RIC, 09/12/2020, R9, P 1P 4P 5P 5/2R. Howard 526216 5/2204

 2 PAY ATTENTION Last start placegetter RIC, 11/12/2020, R5, P 2P 3P 2P 5/3P. Boyd 525007 2/1246

 3 MALT AND SCOTCH Last start placegetter RIC, 11/12/2020, R8, P 3P 1P 2P 5/1A. Wade 528726 4/3240

 4 GO BANANAS Last start placegetter RIC, 09/12/2020, R9, P 2P 2P 6P 5/3D. Warren 529919 2/1186

 5 SWIFT HEIDI Last start placegetter RIC, 11/12/2020, R4, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4M. Codd 499503 1/0165

 6 HAROLD Last start placegetter RIC, 09/12/2020, R8, P 2P 7P 3P 5/2A. Kada 488117 3/2159

 7 NANGAR HAWKE Last start placegetter RIC, 13/12/2020, R7, P 3P 7P 7P 5/2J. Chapman 487659 9/2138

 8 RITZA RED HEAD Last start placegetter RIC, 13/12/2020, R5, P 2P 4P 5P 5/2M. Farrugia 529682 3/2126

 9 SOLITARY OAKS Last start Provincial winner DUB, 05/12/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4J. Chapman 531138 1/0151

 10 TAN CAN GO 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 11/12/2020, R9, P 1P 8P 1P 5/4H. Sarkis 526358 2/0121

 11 BILLY BUCCA Dropping in grade RIC, 13/12/2020, R6, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1A. Bell 499826 5/4240

 12 DRUMS OF WAR Dropping in grade RIC, 25/11/2020, R11, P 6P 7P 3P 5/1D. Hall 498025 5/4144

 13 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 12/12/2020, R10, C 6C 3C 1P 5/3M. Murphy 526873 6/1202

 14 MISS PETITE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/12/2020, R8, P 7P 5P 3P 5/3M. Nicolaou 486553 2/1165

 15 CROWN OF THORNS Weighted points score RIC, 29/11/2020, R2, P (FEL)P 1P 2P 5/4M. Murphy 529839 1/0153

 16 DIRECT CHARLM 1 Weighted points score GBN, 13/11/2020, R5, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4R. Muscat 524956 1/0132

 17 LATE NIGHT MEET 1 Weighted points score RIC, 09/12/2020, R6, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4P. Daly 529635 1/0129

 18 SHEZ GOOD BRO Weighted points score WPK, 09/12/2020, R10, P 7P 2P 2P 5/1N. Saloum 489900 4/3129

 19 TOUR OF DUTY Weighted points score RIC, 09/12/2020, R8, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1P. Withers 496913 6/3126

 20 PAY DAY BRIAN Weighted points score RIC, 09/12/2020, R10, M 5M 5P 8P 5/1N. Auld 476260 6/3124

 21 ZARA TIARA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 30/11/2020, R9, P 4P 7P 6P 5/3T. Campbell 521617 4/1123

 22 JOHN JOHN DORY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/12/2020, R5, P 5P 5P 8P 5/3A. Bell 527956 2/1123

 23 MEMORIES ONE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R9, C 7C 3C 7P 5/3J. Callaughan 508722 5/1118

 24 YOUNG RODGER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 08/12/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 5P 5/2A. Bell 495932 6/2117

 25 MISS RUBELLY Weighted points score DUB, 12/12/2020, R8, P 5P 8P 7P 5/2A. Provest 494466 5/2112

 26 STRONG CHARLM 2 Weighted points score GBN, 13/11/2020, R9, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4R. Muscat 524955 1/0105

 27 WOMEN IN UNIFORM 2 Weighted points score GBN, 11/12/2020, R9, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4A. Wade 499360 3/0105

 28 MAGIC MAVIS Weighted points score WPK, 25/11/2020, R7, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4J. Callaughan 531372 1/0102

 29 THREE SQUARES Weighted points score RIC, 11/12/2020, R10, P 4P 5P 6P 5/3B. Barnes 500834 4/1100

 30 DANCE FOR NANCE 3 Weighted points score RIC, 11/12/2020, R7, P 8P 3P 6P 5/3H. Sarkis 526359 2/199

 31 MOTOWN PRINCE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 11/12/2020, R4, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4R. Nicolaou 528115 1/095
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 32 BOSTON FOCUS 2 Weighted points score PPK, 12/12/2020, R6, Y 7Y 6P 6Y 5/3D. Gatt 486779 3/184

 33 BLINKS Weighted points score RIC, 11/12/2020, R8, P 5P 8P 6P 5/1K. Clunne 498583 4/381

 34 LATE NIGHT INN Weighted points score RIC, 09/12/2020, R12, M 5M 8P 4P 5/1P. Daly 472106 12/676

 35 JILLIBY STORM 2 Weighted points score DUB, 12/12/2020, R10, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4E. Anderson 491613 3/075

 36 DIANA ROMAN Weighted points score RIC, 11/12/2020, R12, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4L. Fletcher 496669 1/072

 37 MONEY RUN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/12/2020, R8, P 8P 5P 5P 5/3R. Nicolaou 522228 2/169

 38 SET TO BE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/12/2020, R6, P 8P 8P 7P 5/2R. Nicolaou 521345 4/263

 39 YA MUM 2 Weighted points score GBN, 04/12/2020, R4, P 6P 8P 5Y 5/4E. Anderson 442720 2/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 16 December 2020

P MDN 400 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISSY'S HAND Last start placegetter RIC, 11/12/2020, R1, P 2P 2P 3P M/1J. Chapman 533424 0/0128

 2 ZIPPING COLIN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 06/12/2020, R1, P

RIC, 25/11/2020, R2, P

7P 2P 3P M/1T. Simmons 529849 0/0103

 3 OUR DASHER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 09/12/2020, R1, P 2P M/1C. Rushworth 532779 0/0134

 4 GO FORWARD BARBS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 21/10/2020, R2, P 5P 4P 2P M/1A. Campton 533411 0/0118

 5 BYRON BREEZE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 09/12/2020, R2, P 3P M/1C. Carl 532845 0/0117

 6 VICTORY WINS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 25/11/2020, R4, P 5P 6P 3P M/1R. Nicolaou 522484 0/0110

 7 ELWOOD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 31/10/2020, R1, Y 4P 4P 2Y M/1S. Hopkins 522076 0/098

 8 MISS ZAHNN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 14/11/2020, R2, Y 6P 3Y 5Y M/1R. Gold 523456 0/086

 9 DOWNTOWN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 04/12/2020, R2, P 6P 3P 8P M/1L. Fletcher 493179 0/080

 10 AFFIRMATION Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 17/11/2020, R1, P 7P 7P 3P M/1K. Coleman 526230 0/068

 11 CYPRUS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 09/12/2020, R5, P 8P 2P 6P M/1F. Wotton 520466 0/068

 12 SARAH SAILFISH 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 09/12/2020, R1, P 3P 7P 5P M/1A. Bell 527961 0/064

 13 MY HERO WALLY 2 First start M/1A. Bell 532844 0/00

 14 WHO'S MY MOTHER First start M/1F. Micallef 532698 0/00

 15 HOW GOOD First start M/1R. O'Brien 535107 0/00

 16 BIG HAMMER First start M/1R. O'Brien 535108 0/00

 17 MISS TOOTSIE RAE First start M/1D. Goodger 532808 0/00

 18 JOHANNA JEWEL 1 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 13/12/2020, R2, P 4P 4P 5P M/1A. Bell 528833 0/057

 19 ELLA LOPEZ 1 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 11/12/2020, R2, P 6P 7P 8P M/1M. Wotton 520456 0/040

 20 WINSTON BEAU 2 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 09/12/2020, R1, P 4P M/1R. Walter 530060 0/058

 21 JUDGMENT FAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 11/12/2020, R2, P 5P 7P 5P M/1F. Wotton 526409 0/052

 22 RHODES RUNNER Weighted points score RIC, 06/12/2020, R2, P 8P 6P 6P M/1W. King 523630 0/038

 23 STAR SABATA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/12/2020, R1, P 6P 8P M/1A. Marshall 528194 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 16 December 2020

P 4/5 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CRAZY OLD GOAT 2 Weighted points score DAP, 10/12/2020, R6, P 2P 7C 1C 4/1/3A. Weise 521120 7/4210

 2 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Weighted points score WPK, 12/12/2020, R10, C 6C 3C 1P 4/1/3M. Murphy 526873 6/4202

 3 TAN CAN GO 1 Last start winner RIC, 11/12/2020, R9, P 1P 8P 1P 5/3H. Sarkis 526358 2/1121

 4 MEDIO PASO Weighted points score WPK, 09/12/2020, R8, P 5P 6C 3C 5/2J. Finn 526257 4/2179

 5 JERRY POP 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/12/2020, R7, P 4P 6P 3P 5/1H. Sarkis 526360 4/3166

 6 ZARA TIARA 1 Weighted points score BAT, 30/11/2020, R9, P 4P 7P 6P 5/2T. Campbell 521617 4/2123

 7 STRONG CHARLM 1 Weighted points score GBN, 13/11/2020, R9, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4R. Muscat 524955 1/0105

 8 WOMEN IN UNIFORM 1 Weighted points score GBN, 11/12/2020, R9, P 5P 6P 8P 5/3A. Wade 499360 3/1105

 9 DANCE FOR NANCE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/12/2020, R7, P 8P 3P 6P 5/4H. Sarkis 526359 2/099
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 16 December 2020

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOBY TIME Last start winner RIC, 09/12/2020, R11, P 1P 2P 8C 1/3J. Chapman 499453 18/8276
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 16 December 2020

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRANCING DIVA 1 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 11/12/2020, R11, P 1P 1P 4P 2/1/3R. Brewer 526633 7/6315

 2 AUTUMN SUN 1 Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R7, P 5P 1P 3P 2/1/2R. Board 487848 12/5243
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 16 December 2020

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAZING SNAP Last start Provincial winner GOS, 08/12/2020, R10, P 1P 5P 1P 3/1/3L. Chaytor 525562 6/5282
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 16 December 2020

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JUDGMENT FAY 3 Weighted points score RIC, 11/12/2020, R2, P 5P 7P 5P M/1F. Wotton 526409 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 16 December 2020

P M 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALL NOSE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 09/12/2020, R2, P 5P 6P M/1T. Rees 532439 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 16 December 2020

P 5 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CRAZY OLD GOAT 1 Weighted points score DAP, 10/12/2020, R6, P 2P 7C 1C 5/4A. Weise 521120 7/0210

 2 JERRY POP 1 Weighted points score RIC, 11/12/2020, R7, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4H. Sarkis 526360 4/0166

 3 DANCE FOR NANCE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 11/12/2020, R7, P 8P 3P 6P 5/4H. Sarkis 526359 2/099
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